
Cambridge Provisional Timetable
October / November 2011

MORNING - NORMAL START TIME 11:00 A.M. AFTERNOON - NORMAL START TIME 3:00 P.M.

Subject Subject

9713/02 APPLIED ICT 2h 30m 09:00 ص Mon 10 Oct

9709/12 MATHEMATICS 1h 45m Wed 12 Oct 9698/11 PSYCHOLOGY 1h 30m

0417/02 INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY 2h 30m 09:00 ص Fri 14 Oct 9698/21 PSYCHOLOGY 1h 30m

0400/01 ART & DESIGN 4h 09:00 ص Sat 15 Oct

0400/01 ART & DESIGN 4h 09:00 ص Sun 16 Oct

0508/01 FIRST LANGUAGE ARABIC (READING) 2h  Mon 17 Oct

Tue 18 Oct 0510/21 ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE
(READING AND WRITING/EXTENDED) 2h

0508/02 FIRST LANGUAGE ARABIC (WRITING) 2h Thu 20 Oct

0417/03 INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY 2h 30m 09:00 ص

0495/12 SOCIOLOGY 2h 30m

0400/02 ART & DESIGN 4h 09:00 ص Sat 22 Oct

0400/02 ART & DESIGN 4h 09:00 ص Sun 23 Oct

0495/22 SOCIOLOGY 1h 45m Mon 24 Oct

0620/62 CHEMISTRY (ALT. TO PRACTICAL) 1h 0510/41 ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE
(LISTENING - EXTENDED) 45m

9713/12 APPLIED INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY
(WRITTEN) 1h 15m

0520/22 FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH
(READING & DIRECTED WRITING) 1h 30m

0610/32 BIOLOGY 1h 15m

0610/62 BIOLOGY 1h 0580/21 MATHEMATICS 1h 30m

0455/22 ECONOMICS 2h 9699/11 SOCIOLOGY 1h 30m

9701/33 CHEMISTRY (PRACTICAL) 2h

0520/12 FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH (LISTENING) 45m 0417/11 INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY 2h

9700/42 BIOLOGY 2h

9709/32 MATHEMATICS 1h 45m

Code Duration

Fri 21 Oct

Thu 27 Oct

Tue 25 Oct

DurationDate CodeSTART TIME

Wed 26 Oct

Fri 28 Oct
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0520/03 FRENCH (SPEAKING) 09:00 ص Sun 30 Oct

www.egyigcse.com     FB/egyigcse       Twitter/egyigcse 



Cambridge Provisional Timetable
October / November 2011

MORNING - NORMAL START TIME 11:00 A.M. AFTERNOON - NORMAL START TIME 3:00 P.M.

Subject Subject

0486/42 LITERATURE (ENGLISH) 2h 15m 9706/21 ACCOUNTING 1h 30m

9709/52 MATHEMATICS 1h 15m 0580/41 MATHEMATICS 2h 30m

9709/62 MATHEMATICS 1h 15m

0452/12 ACCOUNTING 1h 45m Tue 1 Nov

0455/32 ECONOMICS 1h 30m 9706/11 ACCOUNTING (MULTIPLE CHOICE) 1h

0486/52 LITERATURE (ENGLISH)\SET TEXTS CLOSED BOOKS:B 45 m

9702/33 PHYSICS (PRACTICAL) 2h

9709/42 MATHEMATICS 1h15m Fri 4 Nov 9699/21 SOCIOLOGY / ESSAY 1h30m

0520/42 FRENCH (CONTINUOUS WRITING - EXTENDED) 1h15m Mon 7 Nov 0625/31 PHYSICS 1h15m

9699/31 SOCIOLOGY / ESSAY 3h

9700/33 BIOLOGY ( PRACTICAL) 2h 0625/61 PHYSICS  (ALT. TO PRACTICAL) 1h

9231/11 FURTHER MATHEMATICS 3h

0450/11 BUSINESS STUDIES 1h 45m

0452/22 ACCOUNTING 1h 45m

9701/42 CHEMISTRY 2h

0620/32 CHEMISTRY 1h15m

Thu 10 Nov 0450/21 BUSINESS STUDIES 1h 45m

9701/22 CHEMISTRY 1h15m 9231/21 FURTHER MATHEMATICS 3h

9701/52 CHEMISTRY 1h15m

0455/12 ECONOMICS (MULTIPLE CHOICE) 45m

0620/12 CHEMISTRY (MULTIPLE CHOICE) 45m

9702/22 PHYSICS 1h Wed 16 Nov

Thu 17 Nov 0625/11 PHYSICS (MULTIPLE CHOICE) 45m

0610/12 BIOLOGY  (MULTIPLE CHOICE) 45m

9700/52 BIOLOGY 1h15m

9700/22 BIOLOGY 1h15m

9701/12 CHEMISTRY (MULTIPLE CHOICE) 1h Tue 22 Nov

Fri 18 Nov

Thu 3 Nov

Tue 15 Nov

Date

Mon 14 Nov

Wed 9 Nov

Mon 31 Oct

Tue 8 Nov

Duration START TIME DurationCode Code
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9700/12 BIOLOGY ( MULTIPLE CHOICE ) 1h Wed 23 Nov

9702/12 PHYSICS (MULTIPLE CHOICE) 1h Thu 24 Nov
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